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Fujikura Ltd. 
1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku, Tokyo 
135-8512, Japan 

■ XFGM/XFGN series 

 

Item Marking 
Production Lot 
 Y Last digit of Production year 0 - 9 (cyclic per decade); 

i.e. 2000-2009, 2010-2019, .... 
M Production month 1, 2, 3, ...8, 9, X=Oct, Y=Nov, Z=Dec. 
DD Production date 01 - 31 

Model code 
 XFGM XFGM 

XFGN XFGN 
Port length 
 3mm 3 

6mm 6 
Pressure code 
 025KPG 025 

050KPG 050 
100KPG 100 
200KPG 200 
500KPG 500 
001MPG 001 
100KPGV 100V 
100KPGW 100W 

 

Model code 

Pressure Code 

Production Lot 

Port length 

 Y M D D 

X F G M 

1 0 0  6 

1 X-DateCode_1610-21851-0029-E-0618



          
 

DEVICE MARKING 
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Fujikura Ltd. 
1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku, Tokyo 
135-8512, Japan 

■ XFPM/XFPN series 

 

Item Marking 
Production Lot 
 Y Last digit of Production year 0 - 9 (cyclic per decade); 

i.e. 2000-2009, 2010-2019, .... 
M Production month 1, 2, 3, ...8, 9, X=Oct, Y=Nov, Z=Dec. 
DD Production date 01 - 31 

Model code 

 XFPM XFPM 
XFPN XFPN 

Pressure code 
 025KPG 025KPG 

050KPG 050KPG 
100KPG 100KPG 
200KPG 200KPG 
500KPG 500KPG 
001MPG 001MPG 
100KPGV 100KPGV 
100KPGW 100KPGW 

 

Pressure Code 

Production Lot 

Model code 

 Y M D D 

F u j i k u r a 

100KPG XFPM - 
Japan 
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Experts on Design-In 
for sensors and power solutions

Headquarter Switzerland:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power AG 

Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8050 Zurich 
Phone  +41 44 877 35 00 
sensorsandpower@angst-pfister.com

Office Germany:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power 
Deutschland GmbH 
Edisonstraße 16
D-85716 Unterschleißheim
Phone  +49 89 374 288 87 0 
sensorsandpower.de@angst-pfister.com

Flow / Level / Medical products

Dr. Adriano Pittarelli
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 67 
adriano.pittarelli@angst-pfister.com

Accelerometers
Sensor elements

Christoph Kleye
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 61 
christoph.kleye@angst-pfister.com

Harald Thomas
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 23 
harald.thomas@angst-pfister.com 

Gas sensors
Gas sensor modules

Dr. Thomas Clausen
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 24 
thomas.clausen@angst-pfister.com

Linear position sensors
Angle sensors

Eric Letsch
Phone + 41 44 877 35 14 
eric.letsch@angst-pfister.com

Drive technology
CH Postcode 1000 – 4999 / AT / IT / FR

Christian Mohrenstecher
Phone +41 76 444 57 93
christian.mohrenstecher@angst-pfister.com

Pressure Sensors 
Load Cells

Philipp Kistler
Phone + 41 44 877 35 03 
philipp.kistler@angst-pfister.com

Power supplies 

Sebastiano Leggio
Phone + 41 44 877 35 06 
sebastiano.leggio@angst-pfister.com

Drive technology
CH Postcode 5000 – 9999 / DE

Roman Homa
Phone + 41 76 444 00 86 
roman.homa@angst-pfister.com

Sales Other Countries / Product Management

Sales International Key Accounts

Peter Felder
Phone + 41 44 877 35 05
peter.felder@angst-pfister.com

Postcode 1000 – 2999

Christian Mohrenstecher
Phone +41 76 444 57 93
christian.mohrenstecher@angst-pfister.com

Sales Switzerland & Liechtenstein

Postcode 3000 – 9999

Basil Frei
Phone + 41 44 877 35 18
basil.frei@angst-pfister.com

Gas sensors and modules

Peter Felder
Phone  +41 44 877 35 05 
peter.felder@angst-pfister.com 

Pressure sensors
Other products

Gerhard Vetter 
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 26 
gerhard.vetter@angst-pfister.com

Sales Germany & Austria 

Geometrical sensors
Other products

Kurt Stritzelberger
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 22 
kurt.stritzelberger@angst-pfister.com

We are here for you. Addresses and Contacts.


